
Barrumba Devil's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Brandi Nico (06/709) 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 9

Coradeschi Nico (06/708) 1 1 4 5 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 9 4 11

Barbagli Davide (06/710) 3 6 3 4 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 2 4 9 3 9

Patrizi Alberto (06/215) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 5 2 3 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 6

Certosini Gabriele (06/711) 4 2 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 1 0

Acquisti Michele (06/712) 4 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Valdambrini Marco (06/1147) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brandi Nico 06/709 40 95 2,38

Coradeschi Nico 06/708 33 63 1,91

Barbagli Davide 06/710 33 60 1,82

Patrizi Alberto 06/215 24 35 1,46

Certosini Gabriele 06/711 17 16 0,94

Acquisti Michele 06/712 13 8 0,62

Valdambrini Marco 06/1147 0 0 0,00

Calibro 22

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Melis Raimondo (06/863) 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 2 4 4 4 6 0 0

Banazza Federico (06/915) 4 7 4 2 4 7 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6

Betti Andrea (06/911) 2 4 3 0 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 8 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 4

Parigi Andrea (06/909) 4 11 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 8

Righi Filippo (06/910) 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 2

Bucci Tommaso (06/914) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Nannini Fabrizio (06/1166) 2 0 4 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Tedeschi Matteo (10/179) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Melis Raimondo 06/863 32 42 1,31

Banazza Federico 06/915 28 38 1,36

Betti Andrea 06/911 37 35 0,95

Parigi Andrea 06/909 20 30 1,50

Righi Filippo 06/910 22 16 0,73

Bucci Tommaso 06/914 7 4 0,57

Nannini Fabrizio 06/1166 13 2 0,15

Tedeschi Matteo 10/179 1 0 0,00

Dinky Chouffe

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Paggini Daniele (06/292) 3 7 4 12 2 6 2 6 3 8 3 6 2 6 4 7 2 5 3 8

Nairuscone Giuseppe (06/295) 4 1 3 9 4 6 2 6 4 12 4 10 4 9 2 3 4 8 3 6

Minucci Roger (06/291) 2 1 4 9 2 2 3 7 4 3 1 0 4 10 4 12 4 11 1 3

Zavagli Marco (06/293) 2 2 4 12 2 3 4 8 3 4 1 0 2 5 2 6 2 5 4 5

Bisaccioni Marco (06/975) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 2 3 3 5 0 0 3 8

Tartarese Antonino (06/290) 1 0 1 1 2 2 2 4 0 0 3 2 2 3 0 0 2 4 1 2

Agostini Matteo (06/294) 3 3 0 0 4 2 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 0

Salvi Pietro (06/809) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paggini Daniele 06/292 28 71 2,54

Nairuscone Giuseppe 06/295 34 70 2,06

Minucci Roger 06/291 29 58 2,00

Zavagli Marco 06/293 26 50 1,92

Bisaccioni Marco 06/975 11 19 1,73

Tartarese Antonino 06/290 14 18 1,29

Agostini Matteo 06/294 14 11 0,79

Salvi Pietro 06/809 4 7 1,75

Dopa's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Marchesi Alessio (06/836) 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 11

Basetti Fabio (06/1104) 4 8 4 7 4 12 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 9 4 9 4 9

Cuccoli Elia (06/906) 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 3 1 2 4 10 4 8 0 0

Scolari Riccardo (06/618) 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 3 4 9 4 4 4 6

Sofia Danilo (06/907) 4 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marchesi Alessio 06/836 40 100 2,50

Basetti Fabio 06/1104 40 72 1,80

Cuccoli Elia 06/906 29 59 2,03

Scolari Riccardo 06/618 36 57 1,58

Sofia Danilo 06/907 15 10 0,67



Mai'Na Gioia Patrignone

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Pavanelli Chiara (06/465) 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 3

Gialli Lorenzo (06/466) 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 2 4 0

Volpi Gianmaria (06/468) 4 3 4 5 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4

Acquisti Alessio (06/470) 4 8 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 1 4 2 4 6

Volpi Gabriele (06/1006) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Laurenzi Samuele (06/467) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scarpellini Riccardo (06/469) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pavanelli Chiara 06/465 40 42 1,05

Gialli Lorenzo 06/466 36 41 1,14

Volpi Gianmaria 06/468 32 30 0,94

Acquisti Alessio 06/470 36 30 0,83

Volpi Gabriele 06/1006 4 2 0,50

Laurenzi Samuele 06/467 0 0 0,00

Scarpellini Riccardo 06/469 0 0 0,00

Ringhio Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cini Sergio (06/202) 4 8 4 10 3 8 4 6 4 6 3 2 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 10

Coradeschi Mauro (06/939) 4 7 3 2 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 2

Guidelli Gianluca (06/204) 4 8 4 8 4 6 3 1 4 4 4 9 3 6 4 11 4 4 2 4

Di Donna Gaetano (06/207) 2 1 4 8 4 9 4 6 3 5 2 3 1 3 4 8 4 1 4 0

Giovagnoli Mario (06/804) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 0

Lisi Federigo (06/205) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milani Tommaso (06/208) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cini Silvano (06/209) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Materozzi Ilio (06/999) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernardini Gregory (06/206) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cini Sergio 06/202 38 76 2,00

Coradeschi Mauro 06/939 39 63 1,62

Guidelli Gianluca 06/204 36 61 1,69

Di Donna Gaetano 06/207 32 44 1,38

Giovagnoli Mario 06/804 10 7 0,70

Lisi Federigo 06/205 1 2 2,00

Milani Tommaso 06/208 3 2 0,67

Cini Silvano 06/209 0 0 0,00

Materozzi Ilio 06/999 0 0 0,00

Bernardini Gregory 06/206 1 0 0,00


